:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10790018

Jan 08, 2025 - 02:49 (UTC)

In epoch 337,188 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1684331 - 0.019129406 ETH®
64.28 USD

2 1684332 - 0.019168742 ETH®
64.41 USD

3 1684333 - 0.019146887 ETH®
64.33 USD

4 1684334 - 0.064956911 ETH®
218.27 USD

S 1684335 - 0.019142863 ETH®
64.32 USD

6 1684336 - 0.019134242 ETH®
64.29 USD

7 1684337 - 0.064906997 ETH®
218.10 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10790018
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/337188
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1684331
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1684332
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1684333
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1684334
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1684335
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1684336
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1684337

B
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=

Validator Id

1684338

1684339

1684340

1684341

1684342

1684343

1684344

1684345

1684346

Validator Id

1457816

Amount

- 0.019154407
64.36 USD

- 0.019166211
64.40 USD

- 0.019179195
64.44 USD

- 0.019172908
64.42 USD

- 0.019147708
64.34 USD

- 0.019161322
64.38 USD

- 0.019168650
64.41 USD

- 0.019142673
64.32 USD

- 0.064915935
218.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.045783128
153.84 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1684338
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1684339
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1684340
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1684341
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1684342
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1684343
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1684344
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1684345
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1684346
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1457816

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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